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SHIPMENTS WITHIN BULGARIA DELIVERY DAYS 1 UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG 2 

Zone 1 1-2 3,60 € 0,96 € 

Zone 2 1-3 6,00 € 0,96 € 

 

 

 

 

SHIPMENTS TO – FROM GREECE 

STANDARD SERVICE DELIVERY DAYS 1 UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG 2 

Zone 1 1-2 6,78 € 1,80 € 

Zone 2 1-4 8,40 € 1,80 € 

 

D2SP TO GREECE 5 DELIVERY DAYS 1 UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG 

Mainland destinations 1-2 4,09 € 1,74 € 

Island destinations 1-2 4,46 € 1,98 € 

 

 

 

 

SHIPMENTS TO – FROM CYPRUS 

STANDARD SERVICE DELIVERY DAYS 1 UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG 2 

Shipment to – from Cyprus 2-4 18,00 € 5,40 € 

    

D2SP SERVICE TO CYPRUS DELIVERY DAYS 1 UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG 2 

Shipment to Cyprus 2-4  14,40 € 4,38 € 

 

 

 

 

SHIPMENTS TO – FROM ROMANIA 

STANDARD SERVICE DELIVERY DAYS 1 UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG 2 

Shipment to – from Romania 2-4 8,40 € 2,40 € 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

  

ADDITIONAL SERVICES  SURCHARGE 

Cash on Delivery 3  1,80 € 

Return Package 4 1,80 € 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES  SURCHARGE 

Cash on Delivery 3  1,80 € 

Return Package 4 1,80 € 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES  SURCHARGE 

Cash on Delivery 3  6,00 € 

Return Package 4 1,80 € 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES  SURCHARGE 

Cash on Delivery 3  1,80 € 

Return Package 4 1,80 € 
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References: 
¹ Delivery Days are considered the working days (Saturday excluded). 2 Maximum weight per shipment is 32 kilos. Each shipment may consist of only 1 parcel / box 
/ piece. 3 The maximum amount for COD service is 2.000 €. 4 The package to be returned will be invoiced according to the pricelist. The return fee surcharge can 
be charged either to the sender or to the recipient. 5 Delivery Fee 1,50 €. Applied in case the delivery of shipment changes from Door2ServicePoint to recipient’s 
location. D2SP service is compatible with all additional services (with the exception of:  Morning delivery, Saturday Delivery, Delivery with return of protocol 
number, Collection/Delivery on a National Holiday, Same Day Delivery Services, Collection/ Delivery  of Tender Documents, Remote Areas, Next day Delivery to 
Remote Areas). 
 
Bulgaria Zones: 
 
Zone 1: Petrich, Sandanski, Blagoevgrad, Sofia, Plovdiv , Stara Zagora, Haskovo, Varna, Ruse, Burgas. 
 
Zone 2: Rest of Bulgaria 

Volumetric Charges: 
The volumetric weight of each shipment is calculated according to standard IATA regulations (LxWxH in cm / 5.000) and is considered the chargeable weight when 
it exceeds the actual weight. 
 
Prices above are increased with 8% fuel surcharge. 
 


